Product Guide   2013 / 14
2
C o n t e n t 	 P a g e
TINY xlr Cable Connectors....................................  4
TINY xlr Chassis Connectors and Adapters ............  6
1/4'' Vertical Jacks ..............................................  8
1/4'' Phone Jacks ..............................................   10
1/4'' Phone Plugs ..............................................   12

Type B L
NSB1B 132 (5.2' )
NSB2B 252 (9.93')
NSB3B 372 (14.65')
Type C L
NSB1C 132 (5.2' )
NSB2C 252 (9.93')
NSB3C 372 (14.65')
21
		 P a t c h  B o x  &  S t a g e  B o x e s 	 P a t c h  B o x  &  S t a g e  B o x e s
O r d e r i n g  I n f o r m a t i o n
Patch box
NYS-SSR-8 1/4" patch box with 8 send/return moduls (split print)
Stage boxes – type A
NSB1A-8/4 Length 1,   8 IN (female/send) and 4 OUT (male/return)
NSB2A-12/4 Length 2, 12 IN (female/send) and 4 OUT (male/return)
NSB2A-20/4 Length 2, 20 IN (female/send) and 4 OUT (male/return)
NSB3A-32/4 Length 3, 32 IN (female/send) and 4 OUT (male/return)
NSB4A-40/4 Lenght 4, 40 IN (female/send) and 4 OUT (male/return)
NSB4A-40/8 Lenght 4, 40 IN (female/send) and 8 OUT (male/return)
Stage boxes – type B
NSB1B-8/0 Length 1,   8 IN (female/send)
NSB2B-12/4 Length 2, 12 IN (female/send) and 4 OUT (male/return)
NSB2B-16/0 Length 2, 16 IN (female/send)
NSB3B-20/4 Length 3, 20 IN (female/send) and 4 OUT (male/return)
Stage boxes – type C
NSB1C-8/0 Length 1, 8 IN (female/send)
NSB2C-12/4 Length 2, 12 IN (female/send) and 4 OUT (male/return)
NSB3C-20/4 Length 3, 20 IN (female/send) and 4 OUT (male/return)
(Supplied as disassembled set comprising of all hardware parts including plates, profiles, strain relief, endpieces and screws.)
S p e c i f i c a t i o n 1/4" patch box Stage boxes
Electr ica l
Rated current depends on mating connector • 2 A